
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve an Amendment to the Contract with Mental Health Systems, Inc. (a local vendor), increasing the
Contract by $32,000.00, for a total contract amount not to exceed $342,880.00 through June 30, 2012.

File #: 11-00931, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/27/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

